Startliste Follafossrennet 9. jan kl 1100. KLASSISK

Rennleder: Halfdan Ludvigsen

Fornavn

Vinjar

Alma Kolberg
Anton Rgnning
Hermann
Anna

Greta Kolberg

Sigurd Willumsen
Kristoffer

Roar

Vegar Laegran
Elias Rgnning
Espen

August

Solveig Willumsen
Astrid Haugen

Brage Aufles
Karl Haugen
Isak Hagen
Sunniva

August
Petter
Kari Elise

Bastian

Kristian

Hakon jr

Audun Ertzgaard

Kaisa Bergin
Camilla

Silje

Nora

Tiril Moan

Etternavn

Eggen Vatne
Hakonarrdottir
Haraldsen
Krogstad
Sagvoll
Hakonarrdottir

Grgnn
Arnesen
Valgen
Bratsve
Haraldsen
Skrattalsrud
Iversen

Grgnn
Kleppa

Fossan
Kleppa
Aalberg
Aksnes

Helland Iversen
Sagvoll
@ksnes Jorstad

Svendsen
Brors
Bjugan
Fossan

Holtan
Brors
Aksnes
Hegdahl
Grgtan

Klasse

G10ar
J10ar
G9ar
G9ar
J9ar
J9ar

G12ar
G12ar
G12ar
G12ar
G12ar
G12ar
G12ar

J12ar
J12ar

G11lar
G11ar
G11lar
J11ar

G 14 ar
G 14 ar
J14 ar

G13ar
G13ar
G13ar
G13ar

J133ar
J13ar
J133ar
J13ar
J13ar

TD: Tor Morten Jonstad

Klubb

Leksdal il
Leksdal il
Steinkjer Skiklubb
Steinkjer Skiklubb
Leiradal il
Leksdal il

Leksdal il
Steinkjer Skiklubb
Kvam il

Steinkjer Skiklubb
Steinkjer Skiklubb
Steinkjer Skiklubb
Leksdal il

Leksdal il
Beitstad il

Steinkjer Skiklubb
Beitstad il
Steinkjer Skiklubb
Helgadal il

Steinkjer Skiklubb
Leiradal il
Indergy il

Steinkjer Skiklubb
Beitstad il
Leksdal il
Steinkjer Skiklubb

Steinkjer Skiklubb
Beitstad il
Helgadal il
Steinkjer Skiklubb
Beitstad il

Distanse

1 km klas
1 km klas
1 km klas
1 km klas
1 km klas
1 km klas

2 km klas
2 km klas
2 km klas
2 km klas
2 km klas
2 km klas
2 km klas

2 km klas
2 km klas

2 km klas
2 km klas
2 km klas
2 km klas

3 km klas
3 km klas
3 km klas

3 km klas
3 km klas
3 km klas
3 km klas

3 km klas
3 km klas
3 km klas
3 km klas
3 km klas

Nr
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Bjgrnar
Jonas Austmo
Mikael

Mathias Rgiseng
Nora

Anna Sofie @ksnes
Johanna

Julie Folden
Maria

Eline Haugen
Tale Bruheim
Ida

Ingrid

Aksnes
Kolstad
Akerlund

Aksnes
Sagvoll
Jorstad
Akerlund

Estensen

Flak

Kleppa

Breding
Helland Iversen
Brors

Menn sen Helgadal il
Menn sen Henning Skilag
Menn sen Follafoss il

G 16 ar

J16ar
J16ar

Stiklestad il
Leiradal il
Indergy il

Damer ser Follafoss il

J153ar
J15ar
J153ar
J15ar
J153ar
J15ar

Beitstad il
Steinkjer skiklubb
Beitstad il
Leksdal il
Steinkjer skiklubb
Beitstad il

10 km klas
10 km klas
10 km klas

5 km klas
5 km klas
5 km klas
5 km klas

5 km klas
5 km klas
5 km klas
5 km klas
5 km klas
5 km klas

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65



\SSISK

Starttid

00:00:00
00:00:30
00:01:00
00:01:30
00:02:00
00:02:30
00:03:00
00:03:30
00:04:00
00:04:30
00:05:00
00:05:30
00:06:00
00:06:30
00:07:00
00:07:30
00:08:00
00:08:30
00:09:00
00:09:30
00:10:00
00:10:30
00:11:00
00:11:30
00:12:00
00:12:30
00:13:00
00:13:30
00:14:00
00:14:30
00:15:00
00:15:30
00:16:00
00:16:30
00:17:00
00:17:30
00:18:00
00:18:30
00:19:00
00:19:30
00:20:00
00:20:30
00:21:00
00:21:30



00:22:00
00:22:30
00:23:00
00:23:30
00:24:00
00:24:30
00:25:00
00:25:30
00:26:00
00:26:30
00:27:00
00:27:30
00:28:00
00:28:30
00:29:00
00:29:30
00:30:00
00:30:30
00:31:00
00:31:30
00:32:00



